TABLE TWO - JUNE 2, 2020 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY BY EASTTOWN PRECINCTS
Official Data From PA Voter Services As of July 10, 2020

Precinct

Biden

Sanders

Gabbard

Write In

Total President (D)
Shapiro

Write In

Total Attorney General
Torsella

Write In

Total Treasurer
Conklin

Lamb

Fountain

Davis

Ahmed

Hartman

Write In

Total Auditor
Howard

Kerslake

Write In

Total PA State 167th
Houlahan

Write In

Total US Congress 6th

287
50

345
320

321
320

320
10
30
27

115
113

304
224
98

322
335

335

341
43

387

356

358
355

357

27
35

119
141

338
262
104

367
373

374

243
38

289
268

269
266

267

15
12
10
118
98

263
187
79

266
280

280

155

75
52

163
109
63

172
182

182

224
34

261
247

251
246

247
15
22
14

102
88

246
160
84

244
257

259

125
20

147

132

132
134

134

17
11

51
54

137
92
41

133
141

141

7
238
52

296
280

280
278

279
10
22
17

129
85

268
165
114

280
262

264

Totals
1,613
261
20
17
1,911
1,774

1,782
1,768

1,773
59
149
124
46
709
631

1,719
1,199
583

1,784
1,830

1,835

84%
14%
1%
1%

100%
0%

100%
0%

3%
9%
7%
3%
41%
37%
0%

67%
33%
0%

100%
0%



